
代表男子　個人形 代表女子　個人形
選手名 学校名 郡市名 選手名 学校名 郡市名

514

213

314

613

911

12

412

711

811

212

714

311

612

914

16

511

13

413

15

912

312

411

513

211

14

712

614

1011

913

313

214

512

812

611

11

713

菊池

玉・荒

宇城

球・人

天草

熊本

八代

上益城

宇城

玉・荒

熊本

八代

天草

郡市名

山鹿

芦・水

宇城

玉・荒

菊池

天草

芦・水

熊本

上益城

球・人

郡市名

玉・荒

八代

菊池

天草

芦・水

熊本

宇城

熊本

上益城

郡市名

熊本

芦・水

菊池

岱明

小川

水上

本渡

九学

鏡

住吉

有明

西原

八代第四

牛深東

学校名

鹿本

水俣第一

合志楓の森

林田　麻矢

鶴城

荒尾第三

合志

本渡

佐敷

九学

益城

湯前

学校名

玉東

鏡

合志楓の森

稜南

水俣第一

井芹

鶴城

日吉

益城

学校名

白川

水俣第二

合志楓の森

益城

選手名

原山　実紗

緒方　　彩

髙宮　幸奏

伊藤　咲寧

松下　真緒

梅田　　花

濱津　花恋

田渕　愛茉

D-6

D-7

D-8

D-9

北野　詩織

西原　碧海

笠井　すみれ

佐藤　凜音

西田　千紘

坂本　心愛

橋本　風花

清川　真帆

選手名

藤本　ゆい

坂口　姫夏

山田　璃瑚

中山　怜奈

山下　　晏

槌田　結愛

銀杏田　愛花

村上　弥呼都

泉　央咲

選手名

駒走　優奈

B-8

B-9

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-4

C-5

C-6

A-9

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-7

八代

宇城

芦・水

球・人

菊池

熊本

天草

高橋　真紀

星子　みなみ

泉　旭咲

江副　夏穗

德山　唯

江﨑　千夏

谷口　千翔

池上　智奈

C-7

C-8

C-9

D-1

D-2

D-3

D-4

D-5

球・人

芦・水

熊本

熊本

山鹿

玉・荒

郡市名

上益城

玉・荒

宇城

熊本

八代

球・人

郡市名

八代

天草

菊池

宇城

菊池

球・人

上益城

天草

芦・水

阿蘇

玉・荒

宇城

熊本

八代

郡市名

芦・水

熊本

山鹿

菊池

天草

玉・荒

県立八代

小川

水俣第一

水上

合志楓の森

桜木

稜南

水上

水俣第一

帯山

日吉

山鹿

岱明

学校名

御船

玉名

住吉

白川

八代第三

水上

学校名

八代第五

稜南

泗水

住吉

吉野　寛人

奥村　魁道

金﨑　青夏

谷山　凌太

佐野　芯哉

小田　倖成

江﨑　大和

西合志

山江

益城

稜南

水俣第一

阿蘇

有明

小川

武蔵

千丁

学校名

湯浦

九学

山鹿

泗水

本渡

岱明

尾前　優心

淵上　誓生

田代　葵唯

村上　偉生

徳永　壮芳

増岡　愉生

選手名

野村　風儀

桑原　圭吾

牧本　晃志郎

湯澤　良太

沖田　　蓮

梅田　義樹

選手名

森山　寛大

山下　聖人

岩下　元大

竹下　徳仁

D-3

D-4

D-5

D-6

D-7

D-8

D-9

大場　悠太

穴見　優樹

山尾　遼大

久々山　寛太

森岡　斗和

春山眞凜

坂西　智也

桑本　悠雅

スイスワヒュ　カリファラシッド

稲田　圭悟

選手名

辻本　康汰

下村　大翔

中満　隆太

中村　緋彩

平道　大和

西村　十雲

C-5

C-6

C-7

C-8

C-9

C-10

D-1

D-2

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10

C-1

C-2

C-3

C-4

A-9

A-10

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

A-8 橋本　栞奈 千丁 八代

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7

A-8

A-1

A-2

A-3

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7


